Jul 29 2024 (16:42) India Rail Info 1

Dankuni - Sealdah Local/32238 - Klkt - ER
DKAE/Dankuni Junction to SDAH/Sealdah
Oh 42m - 22 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 DKAE |Dankuni junction 16:25 (N 0 66 (37 |[ER
2 |RCD |Rajchandrapur 16:29 16:30 m |2 |1 4 28 ER
3 |BLYH |Bally Halt 16:34 16:35 m (2 |1 6 0 ER
4 |BLYG |Bally Ghat 16:35 16:36 m (2 |1 7 32 (15 |ER
5 |DAKE |Dakshineswar 16:39 16:40 m (2 |1 9 46 |15 |ER
6 BARN |Baranagar Road 16:42 16:43 m (2 |1 10 |47 |10 |ER
7 DDJ Dum Dum Junction 16:49 16:50 Tm |2 |1 15 65 ER
8 |BNXR |Bidhan Nagar Road 16:53 16:54 m |3 |1 18 |16 |8 |ER
9 |SDAH |Sealdah 17:07 0 |1 22 |- 11 |ER

Jul 29 2024 (16:42) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



